REGIONAL SUMMARY
August 2021

Columbus MC

PLATTE COUNTY

Labor Force Total
Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

***%* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Aug-21
Preliminary

17,639
17,370
269
1.5

19,122
0

*kkkk

1,047
6,131
582
2,251
445
97
617
107
338
35

603

282
1,965
176
1,243
671
93
136
2,290

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Jul-21
Revised

17,768
17,471
297
1.7

19,009
0

*kkkk

1,050
6,129
587
2,255
450
97
616
105
342
37

618

283
1,958
136
1,240
663
93
139
2,195

Aug-20

17,707

17,182
525
3.0

18,799
0

*kkkk

1,001
6,013
624
2,245
441
84
618
117
339
30

539

269
1,993
160
1,279
609
101
135
2,179

Month
Change

-129

-101
-28

-0.2

113
0

*kkkk

*kkkk

Year Ago
Change

-68

188
-256
-1.5

323
0

*kkkk

*kkkk
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