REGIONAL SUMMARY August 2021



Columbus MC

PLATTE COUNTY

Labor Force Total		Revised		Change	Change
	17,639	17,768	17,707	-129	-68
Employment	17,370	17,471	17,182	-101	188
Unemployment	269	297	525	-28	-256
Unemployment Rate	1.5	1.7	3.0	-0.2	-1.5
Nonfarm Employment	19,122	19,009	18,799	113	323
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction Utilities	0 ****	0 *****	0 ****	0 ****	0
Construction Manufacturing	1,047 6,131	1,050 6,129	1,001 6,013	-3 2	46 118
Wholesale Trade Retail Trade	582 2,251	587 2,255	624 2,245	-5 -4	-42 6
Transportation and Warehousing Information	445 97	450 97	441 84	-5 0	4 13
Finance and Insurance Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	617 107	616 105	618 117	1 2	-1 -10
Professional Scientific and Technical Services Management of Companies and Enterprises	338 35	342 37	339 30	-4 -2	-1 5
Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services	603	618	539	-15	64
Educational Services Health Care and Social Assistance	282 1,965	283 1,958	269 1,993	-1 7	13 -28
Arts Entertainment and Recreation Accommodation and Food Services	176 1,243	136 1,240	160 1,279	40 3	16 -36
Other Services (except Public Administration) Federal Government	671 93	663	609 101	8	62 -8
State Government Local Government	136 2,290	139 2,195	135 2,179	-3 95	1 1 111

^{*****} Data not available due to disclosure suppression.